Code THG

Company name Tien Giang Investment and Construction Joint Stock Company

Date 06/25/2024

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

Tien Giang Investment and Construction Joint Stock Company reported change in the

number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 229,578,960,000 29,839,910,000 259,418,870,000

02 Total number of shares 22,957,896 2,983,991 25,941,887

03 Number of treasury shares 0 0 0

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

22,957,896 2,983,991 25,941,887

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -